PERIODIC REPORT OF PERMITS ISSUED {GROUPED BY REPORT)

CITY OF ISLE OF PALMS

DATE RANGE: MARCH 1 to MARCH 31, 2015

Foundation Resident/Commercial
New Single Family Residence
New Condominium

New Pool

New Commercial
Commercial Completions
Residential Completions
Residential Alterations
Commercial Alterations
Building Repairs

Elevate Structure

Residential Additions
Commercial Additions
Accessory Structure
Residential Garage

Beach Walkover

Building Demolitions

House Moving

Temp Bldg (Res or Commercial)
Electrical Permit

Plumbing Permit

Mechanical Permit

Plan Reviews & Fees
Zoning Reviews & Fees
Building Inspections

Complimentary Property Files for Home Sales

Certificates of Occupancy
Total for Business Licenses
Total for Permits & Zoning
Total for Plan Reviews
Total for Rental Licenses
GRAND TOTAL:

CODE PERMVALUE

BF
BM
NC
eP
BC
cC
RC
RA
CA
BR
ES
BA
AC
AS
BG
BW
BD
BH
BT
EL
PL
ME

PREPARED BY CATHY KENNEDY ON APRIL 1, 2015
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$4,465,863.00

$209,363.00

$1,364,001.00
$24,000.00
$894,669.80
$125,135.29
$15,000.00
$3,200.00
$42,000.00

$108,674.51
$131,750.40
$214,157.51

$6,194,191.93
$6,005,550.93

$12,199,742.86
$6,194,191.93

$18,393,934.79

$10,942.00

$1,022.00

$4,505.00
$50.00
$4,808.00

$548.00
$95.00

$40.00
$245.00

$280.00
$610.00
$444.00

$8,895.00
$410.00

$104,364.69
$9,305.00
$8,895.00
$1,514.20
$124,078.89
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