				OF PALMS		
				ED (GROUPED BY RE	PORT)	
	DATE RANGE: M	ARCH 1 to M	ARCH	31, 2015		
		CODE	DEDI	VALUE	DUE	UNIT
		CODE	PERIV	VALUE	DOE	OMIT
Foundation Resident/Commercial		BF	0			
New Single Family Residence		BM	3	\$4,465,863.00	\$10,942.00	
New Condominium		NC	0			
New Pool		BP	3	\$209,363.00	\$1,022.00	
New Commercial		ВС	0			
Commercial Completions		CC	0			(
Residential Completions		RC	0			
Residential Alterations		RA	9	\$1,364,001.00	\$4,505.00	
Commercial Alterations		CA	1	\$24,000.00	\$50.00	
Building Repairs		BR	36	\$894,669.80	\$4,808.00	3
Elevate Structure		ES	0			
Residential Additions	5	ВА	1	\$125,135.29	\$548.00	
Commercial Addition	าร	AC	0			
Accessory Structure		AS	1	\$15,000.00	\$95.00	
Residential Garage		BG	0			(
Beach Walkover		BW	1	\$3,200.00	\$40.00	
<b>Building Demolitions</b>		BD	2	\$42,000.00	\$245.00	
House Moving		ВН	0			(
Temp Bldg (Res or Co	ommercial)	ВТ	0			1
Electrical Permit		EL	9	\$108,674.51	\$280.00	9
Plumbing Permit		PL	15	\$131,750.40		1!
Mechanical Permit		ME	14	\$214,157.51		14
D. D 0.5				45.404.404.00	40.005.00	
Plan Reviews & Fees			19	\$6,194,191.93		19
Zoning Reviews & Fe	es		11	\$6,005,550.93	\$410.00	13
Building Inspections Complimentary Prop	erty Files for Home	Salos				137
complimentary Prop	erty riles for nome	29162				
Certificates of Occup	pancy					
Total for Business Lic	enses				\$104,364.69	
Total for Permits & Zoning				\$12,199,742.86		
Total for Plan Reviews				\$6,194,191.93		
Total for Rental Licer	nses				\$1,514.20	
GRAND TOTAL:				\$18,393,934.79	\$124,078.89	
PREPARED BY CATHY	KENNEDY ON APRI	IL 1, 2015				